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BULL Sire Dam DOB BW 205WT 365WT CED BWEPD WWEPD YWEPD MEPD Price 

C25N CONVERSE H06L 3/4/25 72 709 1124 13 -1.1 65 113 27 

C42N CONVERSE Fl0L 3/10/25 82 658 1211 10 0.1 66 113 29 

J05N HWY83 HOlL 2/27/25 72 623 1061 10 0.6 74 136 21 

Jl2N HWY83 H08L 3/3/25 74 522 1018 11 0.7 75 137 22 

N02N CLARION H03K 3/23/25 78 603 1052 7 1.3 67 121 27 

N04N CLARION F08E 3/26/25 86 600 968 4 2.3 68 121 28 

N08N CLARION R17K 3/30/25 81 704 1257 1 3.2 73 131 26 

NUN CLARION 108H 4/1/25 78 650 880 7 1.2 61 108 26 

N18N CLARION C38E 3/17/25 76 709 1044 5 2 63 112 33 

N19N CLARION 084H 3/29/25 82 696 1145 7 1.1 58 105 24 

N20N CLARION 090H 4/5/25 86 682 1062 4 1.8 63 114 27 

N21N CLARION Tl0F 4/5/25 78 677 1115 5 4.2 67 119 29 

N22N CLARION 34G 3/24/25 88 754 1077 7 0.7 62 111 25 

N23N CLARION 52G 4/3/25 82 656 1060 5 1.8 65 119 32 

P03N PROLIFIC 67J 3/23/25 79 621 1212 4 1.7 71 127 21 

P0SN PROLIFIC 114J 3/24/25 88 605 1113 4 0.9 70 120 20 

P08N PROLIFIC 64K 3/24/25 84 755 1286 12 2.8 72 124 27 

PUN PROLIFIC 77K 3/27/25 88 681 1200 4 1.9 67 113 18 

P12N PROLIFIC 61K 3/27/25 88 642 1369 2 2.3 76 131 22 

P18N PROLIFIC 1081 4/2/25 82 653 1178 1 2.6 72 126 21 
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